
Naam gem. game1 game2 game3 game4 HCP p/g HCP tot Tot scratch gem scratch Tot HCP gem HCP

1 Camil Bosman 209 224 235 206 266 8 32 931 232,8 963 241

2 Leen Schaap 201 225 188 237 247 15 60 897 224,3 957 239

3 Nicolette Ista 170 197 195 183 206 40 160 781 195,3 941 235

4 Martin Koster 171 175 197 184 203 39 156 759 189,8 915 229

5 Antoinette Gijzel 193 226 178 183 195 21 84 782 195,5 866 217

6 Annette Koster 162 164 146 161 174 46 184 645 161,3 829 207

7 Wim Louwerse 154 165 180 107 140 52 208 592 148,0 800 200

8 Robert van Alen 146 111 123 123 123 59 236 480 120,0 716 179

9 Edwin van Leeuwen 160 48 192 0 #DEEL/0! 192 48

10 Andrea Ringelberg 159 48 192 0 #DEEL/0! 192 48

11 Toos van Nispen 167 42 168 0 #DEEL/0! 168 42

12 Marion de Leux 170 40 160 0 #DEEL/0! 160 40

13 Freddy Schijf 185 28 112 0 #DEEL/0! 112 28

14 Justin Verdonk 187 26 104 0 #DEEL/0! 104 26

15 Kees Ringelberg 187 26 104 0 #DEEL/0! 104 26

16 Ben van Denzel 198 17 68 0 #DEEL/0! 68 17

17 Henry van steenis 200 16 64 0 #DEEL/0! 64 16

18 Manfred Lievense 201 15 60 0 #DEEL/0! 60 15

19 176 704 0 #DEEL/0! 704 176

20 176 704 0 #DEEL/0! 704 176

21 176 704 0 #DEEL/0! 704 176

22 176 704 0 #DEEL/0! 704 176

23 176 704 0 #DEEL/0! 704 176

24 176 704 0 #DEEL/0! 704 176

25 176 704 0 #DEEL/0! 704 176

26 176 704 0 #DEEL/0! 704 176

Zomertoernooi 5
HCP



Naam pasgem. game1 game2 game3 game4 Tot scratch gem scratch

1 Camil Bosman 209 224 235 206 266 931 232,8

2 Leen Schaap 201 225 188 237 247 897 224,3

3 Antoinette Gijzel 193 226 178 183 195 782 195,5

4 Nicolette Ista 170 197 195 183 206 781 195,3

5 Martin Koster 171 175 197 184 203 759 189,8

6 Annette Koster 162 164 146 161 174 645 161,3

7 Wim Louwerse 154 165 180 107 140 592 148,0

8 Robert van Alen 146 111 123 123 123 480 120,0

9 0 #DEEL/0!

10 0 #DEEL/0!

11 0 #DEEL/0!

12 0 #DEEL/0!

13 0 #DEEL/0!

Zomertoernooi 5
Scratch


